
SINCRO PER TUTTI - P.L.

DUO
Cognome nome

cozzt GtoRGrA

PREVITALI FRANCESCA

AMICI EVA

BARLASSINA GRETA

ZANELLI SOFIA

MANTOVANI MATILDA

GENTILI LAURA

BALOSSI EMMA

DECIO GIULIA

OLTOLINIGIORGIA

GIASSI ALESSIA

VILTA FE DE RICA

GIANNUZZI ALESSIO

GUARDAMAGNA LUDOVIC

CUCCIA BENEDETTA

BACCALA' MARTINA

BONALI ALICE

RENDA GIU LIA

LOCATI LETIZIA

DE DOMINICI REBECCA

CATACCHIO SERENA

PERDON MICHELA

COSENZA GIORGIA

BRUNELLO MAIA

AZZOLARI SOFIA

VERZERI EMMA

CRISTIANIGLORIA

TOSI BEATRICE

DE TODARO SELENE

BLECICH BEATR ICE

ESORDIENTI A -

Cognome Nome

ZAGHI GIORGIA

ZAGARIA MARGHERITA

TOMASELLI VITTORIA

BUSI OLIVIA

ACERRA BEATR ICE

MORONI CHIARA

SPREAFICO ALICE

FORNI EMMA

MEREGALLI BIANCA

RANESI MARTINA

CARRARA MATILDE

MATTIOLI MARTINA

MAFFINI VITTORIA

SALA VALENTINA

LANGELLA MANILA

PICONESE GIULIA

CIRIELLI GAIA

CAPOZZELLI ELISABET

SAVINO SOFIA

GUAZZONI GIULIA

MANARA VITTORIA

SCARCELLA SOFIA

MANFREDI EMMA

SCANU SOFIA

MARCHIONNA GIORGIA

GARGAGLIONE ALESSIA

MONTI ELEONORA

MAI SOFIA

LUCINIGIULIA

SCHIAVINI SOFIA

CREMONA 11 GIUGNO 2017

Soc ie tà

IN SPORT

BERGAMO NUOTO

SPORT MANAG.LOMB.

SPORT MANAG.LOMB.

MC 2

SPORTING LODI

BERGAMO NUOTO

SOGISPORT

DIMENSIONE SPORT

AEROSPORT

C.O. & PARTNER

SPORTING CLUB MI2

FORUM

5.G, SPORT

TECRI

SPAZIO SPORT ONE

VIGEVANO NUOTO

VIGEVANO NUOTO

IN SPORT

SPORTING CLUB MI2

CENTRO FIN CR,

AEROSPORT

GAMES SPORT

S.G. SPORT

SPAZIO SPORT ONE

NP VAREDO

NP VAREDO

SPORTING LODI

FORUM

D.D.S.

part.

1

2

3

4

5

6
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72

13

74

15

16

L7

18

L9

20

2t
22

23
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